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Advertiser / Product
Cintas
Cintas
Cintas
Dell
DET SB 51
Fidelity Investments
Fidelity Investments
Garlique
Garlique Q4 2020
Indeed.com
Indeed.com
Indeed.com

Cart#

C7027
C7033

C7637

C7160

C7702

C7260
C7256

MERC MERCK SHARP & DOHME CORP

Gardasil 08122020
PFizer

Prevnar 13
Prudential

Prudential

Prudential
Skechers

Skechers

Skechers

Skechers
Staples

SMB

SMB

L41

C7178

Cr217

C7301
C7304
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C7623

Length
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30

30

30

30

30
30

30

60

30
30

30
30
30

30
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ISCI Code

US_CIGHO0043000
US_CIGH0044000

US_YDEB-0547000
US_QFCM-1189000
US_FH-GARR-30200

US_FMIND-759-30
US_FMIND-760-30

US_MKGM-0072000
US_PFPV-0008000

US_PICO-0528000
US_PICO-0529000

US_BBAFFE2-30RRH
US_BSRPTO01-30RRH
US_HLAFMO1-30RRH

US_QSRA-0119000
US_QSRA-0120000

Copy Playlist by ISCI for BImbg 24/7 MF
10/12/20 - 10/18/20

Page
Time # Times
# Exist Creative Title Zone Aired

Herve New Level Of Clean 8
Herve Essential Services 7
30 Human Factor 20
Wealth Produced 20
Launch Blood Pressure 10
Pet Groomer 10
Dental 10
Well Visit Importance 40
Prevnar Branded 60 Radio 20
Brand Manifesto Generic 13
ESG 30 Generic A 12
Brooke Burke Arch Fit 8
Bobby Slayton Real People 8
Howie Long Arch Fit MissingOut 9
Unknown SMB 10.11 InkToner40 16
WhatsInStore SMB 10.11 300ffSh 9
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